CERAMIC CAPACITORS
115 info@exxelia.comwww.exxelia.com
General characteristics
FE
ED
-T
HR
U

BX and BR dielectrics available on request.
Discoidal Capacitors  TBC Series
HOW TO ORDER
TBC 2 81 W T 10nF 10% 100 V
Series Dielectric code
Exxelia
size code
RoHS
compliant
Central conductor Capacitance Tolerance
Rated
voltage
TBC = discoidal
capacitors
1 = NPO
2 = X7R
14
82
78
99
77
12
13
81
- = No RoHS
W = RoHS
compliant
-: no central lead
T = Central lead
requested
Capacitance value
in clear
NPO:
±1% (Cap. value ≥ 27pF)
±2% (Cap. value ≥ 15pF)
±5%
±10%
±20%
X7R:
±10%
±20%
25 V
50 V
100 V
150 V
200 V
250 V
300 V
500 V
1,000 V
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
116www.exxelia.com info@exxelia.com
Taping : dimensions
Page revised 06/20
STANDARD RATINGS
Size 14 82 78 99 77 12 13 81
Di
m
en
si
on
s
in
ch
es
 (m
m
) D 0.053 ± 0.002
(1.35 ± 0.05)
0.098 ± 0.008
(2.5 ± 0.2)
0.138 ± 0.008
(3.5 ± 0.2)